



CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

Reg. Office : 1-5th Floor, Aditraj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Date: 15th November, 2022

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited , P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India , 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
---	--

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Monday, 14th November, 2022.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English and Gujarati Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

Puneeta Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As stated

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED
CIN: L51100G1997PLC032464
Regd. Office: Regd Office: A/12, Snehanj CHS, Resi Plot No 374, Kogarli Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195, Gujarat
Phone No. : 022-6188 7600; Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website: www.crescentfinstock.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022
(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1.61	7.25	-	-	943.60	1,513.20	820.63	3,362.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(5.03)	20.99	160.57	121.21	200.86	662.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(5.03)	20.99	160.57	121.21	200.86	662.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(7.70)	20.99	160.57	121.21	198.19	512.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.77)	(9.62)	(7.70)	(0.45)	328.92	102.18	361.50	758.27
Equity Share Capital	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,327.09	-	-	-	4,078.24
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10
(ii) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10
(ii) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.mseil.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Crescent Finstock Limited
Sd/-
Chandramohan Jakhmota
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08005196

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14/11/2022

VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652
E-mail: investors@valiantcom.com Web: www.valiantcom.com Tel: 011-25928415

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2022
(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	787.16	380.02	1,311.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.39	(65.61)	6.59
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	41.45	(96.87)	15.16
Equity share capital	722.35	722.35	722.35
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	0.52	(0.91)	0.09

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.valiantcom.com).

For Valiant Communications Limited
Sd/-
Inder Mohan Sood
Managing Director
Director Identification Number: 00001758

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 14, 2022

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
CIN: L24100G1984PLC111413
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
Phone: 07926742739
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.
(Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	813.47	1433.12	1016.68	1625.55	2918.52	1888.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.04	100.10	45.14	117.55	233.08	99.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.04	100.10	45.14	117.55	233.08	99.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	37.18	74.31	33.67	86.37	172.50	74.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.18	74.31	33.67	86.37	172.50	74.36
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	1.14	2.29	1.04	2.66	5.31	2.29
Diluted	1.14	2.29	1.04	2.66	5.31	2.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).

The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/11/2022
Place: Ahmedabad

ALPHALOGIC TECHSYS LIMITED
CIN: L72501PN2018PLC180757
Registered Office: 405, Pride Icon, Kharadi, Pune- 411014 (MH)
Email: info@alphalogiclimited.com, Web: www.alphalogicinc.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Statements for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022
(Rs. In lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	413.96	397.58	811.54	440.21	1,201.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	70.40	130.29	200.69	98.52	272.15
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	70.40	130.29	200.69	98.52	272.15
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	52.40	98.47	150.87	70.48	207.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	65.96	19.23	85.19	70.48	158.72
6	Equity Share Capital	1692.99	1128.66	1692.99	1207.11	1128.66
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	199.31	124.90	724.32
8	Earnings per share (Rs.05/- each) *					
	a) Basic (Rs.)	0.15	0.29	0.45	0.33	0.65
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.15	0.29	0.45	0.33	0.65

* EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year end Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.alphalogicinc.com under Investors section.

2) Additional information on standalone financial results are given below:-
(Rs. In lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Half Year Ended
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from Operations	105.33	93.79	199.12
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	54.92	52.28	107.20
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	41.09	40.10	81.19

For Alphalogic Techsys Limited
Sd/-
Anshu Goel
Managing Director

Place: Pune
Date: November 14, 2022

INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN NO. L8510KA1989PLC010456
Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004
Phone:080-26679094/26611317;email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Period ended 30/09/2022(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Net profit for the period after tax	(1.52)	(35.12)	(11.77)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(24.40)
3	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(11.77)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(24.40)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital(Face value Rs. 10/-)	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070
5	Earning per share of Rs.10/-each: Basic & Diluted(Rs)	(0.002)	(0.046)	(0.016)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR(2015) Full format of the Financial Results available at the Company website:www.intertec1.com & MSEI website: www.msei.in

2 These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & the same has been approved in Board meeting held on 14.11.2022

By Order of the Board
T S Ravi Chandar
(Managing Director; DIN: 01684760)

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14.11.2022

H S INDIA LTD.
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
Tel.: 022-49240180, Email: hsiindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	583.64	1153.10	467.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.61	57.95	44.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.61	57.95	44.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.11	35.95	43.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.11	35.95	43.46
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.10	0.22	0.27
	1. Basic:	0.10	0.22	0.27
	2. Diluted:	0.10	0.22	0.27

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN- 00086343

DATE : 14TH NOVEMBER, 2022
PLACE : MUMBAI

ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED
Registered Office Plot no. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estate, SIDCUL, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udhham Singh Nagar - 263153, Uttarakhand. Tel: 05944 250 270, Fax No.05944 250269
Website: www.archidplydecor.com e-mail: bangalore@archidply.com CIN :L120231UR2017PLC008626

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	1,057.54	2,090.52	1,280.37	4,305.61
Net Profit (Before tax, Exceptional items)	27.84	62.18	17.85	29.11
Net Profit (Before tax and after Exceptional items)	27.84	62.18	17.46	30.12
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	19.23	43.70	12.12	19.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax))	22.22	49.68	15.78	31.51
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	556.63	556.63	556.63	556.63
Other Equity				4,433.13
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) not annualised	0.35	0.79	0.22	0.35

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 14th November, 2022. 2. This Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practises and policies to the extent applicable. 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary. 4. There are no exceptional / extraordinary items during the Year ended 31, March, 2022 and quarter ended 30th September, 2022. 5.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.archidplydecor.com

Date : November 14, 2022
Place : Bengaluru

for Archidply Decor Ltd.,
Shyam Daga
Managing Director

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020
CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174, Website: www.wonderfibromats.com, Ph. No.: 011- 66058952

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022
(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited 30-Sep-22	Unaudited 30-Jun-22	Unaudited 30-Sep-21	Unaudited 30-Sep-22	Unaudited 30-Sep-21	Audited 31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from Operations	5581.00	10439.59	6739.03	16020.59	14431.33	39836.42
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	(219.69)	210.88	24.73	(8.82)	19.20	990.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(219.69)	210.88	24.73	(8.82)	19.20	990.46
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(170.54)	149.31	19.91	(21.22)	11.81	727.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(170.54)	149.31	19.91	(21.22)	11.81	727.73
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2 each)	1340.08	1340.08	837.55	1340.08	837.55	1340.08
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4014.35
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised)						
	Basic earnings per share (in rupees)	(1.27)	1.11	0.24	(0.16)	0.14	5.43
	Diluted earnings per share (in rupees)	(1.27)	1.11	0.24	(0.16)	0.14	5.43

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.wonderfibromats.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

3. Figure of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board
For Wonder Fibromats Limited
Sd/-
Harsh Kumar Anand
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00312438

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14-Nov-22

IDBI BANK LTD
IDBI Bank Ltd
Reg. Office - IDBI Tower, WTC Complex
CIN:L65190MH2004GO114838 Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005

Transfer of Stressed Loan Exposure
Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited (NFCL)

The consortium of Lenders led by IDBI Bank Limited intends to Transfer the Stressed Loan Exposure of Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited to the eligible permitted entities on "as is where is, as is what is" and "without recourse" basis. The Lenders are proposing to undertake Open Bidding Process to solicit binding bids in the form of irrevocable offers from eligible permitted entities in accordance with the regulatory guidelines issued by the RBI and all other relevant applicable laws.

For details please visit Bank's website www.idbibank.in. Click on Quick Links> Notices & Tenders. For further details, you may contact at email-assignment@idbi.co.in.

IDBI Bank Ltd/Lenders reserves the right not to go ahead with the proposed transfer at any stage without assigning any reason. IDBI Bank Ltd/Lenders reserves the right to accept or reject any bids.

Place- Mumbai
Date- 15.11.2022

Dy. General Manager
Corporate Office
NPA Management Group

FRANKLIN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
CIN NO: U74899DL1992PLC048028
UNIT/SHOP NO.205,SECOND FLOOR, AGGARWAL CITY MALL ROAD NO.44, PITAMPURA DELHI-110034.
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Half Year ending (30/09/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2021)	Year to date Figures (31/03/2022)
	Total income from operations(net)	598.45	602.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	15.53	19.21	18.89
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	15.53	19.21	18.89
Equity Share Capital	1,578.24	1,578.24	1,578.24
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	0.10	0.12	0.12
Basic	0.10	0.12	0.12
Diluted	0.10	0.12	0.12

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For FRANKLIN LEASING &

